
Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 3 6 3 7 3 8 1 3 2 3 3 4

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 3 7 0 0 1 1 3 8 2 3 3 4

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 0 0 3 2 2 4 1 3 2 3 3 7

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 3 8 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 3

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 1 2 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosna Luca 06/1364 15 31 2,07

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 12 23 1,92

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 11 19 1,73

Morini Mirko 06/1473 9 18 2,00

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 6 12 2,00

Palomba Michele 06/1472 5 10 2,00

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 5 5 1,00

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 9 3 0,33

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 1 2 2 6 0 0 3 6 3 6 3 7

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 2 4 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 4 0 0

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 1 3 1 1 3 7 3 7 3 4 3 1

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 1 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 8

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 0

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 12 27 2,25

Donati Massimo 06/2708 11 23 2,09

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 14 23 1,64

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 9 15 1,67

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 7 13 1,86

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 14 13 0,93

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 5 12 2,40

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 0 0 0,00

Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 3 4 3 6 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 6

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 3 3 3 5 1 3 3 4 1 0 3 4

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 4 2 2 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 3 3 1 1 2 4 1 2 3 2 3 1

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 14 22 1,57

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 14 19 1,36

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 11 18 1,64

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 13 13 1,00

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 10 9 0,90

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 4 4 1,00

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 6 3 0,50

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 3 7 3 9 3 6 3 4 3 8 3 5

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 3 3 3 9 3 5 3 7 3 6 3 4

Marashi Aldo (06/3524) 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 7 3 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 0 0 3 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 2 0 2 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 3

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 18 39 2,17

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 18 34 1,89

Marashi Aldo 06/3524 9 7 0,78

Maffei Demis 06/1512 4 6 1,50

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 8 5 0,62

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 11 5 0,45

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 4 1 0,25


